



Legislation Text

File #: 10-00605, **Version:** 1

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the contract with Elevation General Engineering Construction, Inc. (a local vendor) for 2009 American Recovery and Reinvestment Act (ARRA) Miscellaneous Concrete Repairs in Old Town Orcutt, County Project No. 820620, 2333 A Street, Santa Maria, CA, in the amount of \$63,865.00 for a total amended contract amount of \$221,917.75, Fourth District. (4/5 Vote Required)